
POLYDIMETHYLSILOXANE(Dimethicone) for Cosmetics and Personal Care

Product description
Storage

Structural formula : 

CAS No.:

Appearance : Clear, colorless liquid.

Special features Safety notes

Product List

Haze
Viscosity

(25℃) ㎟/s

D4 content

%

D5 content

%

D6 content

%

99% purity ≤0.1 ≤0.1 ≤0.1

5 99% purity ≤0.1 ≤0.1 ≤0.1

5 99% purity ≤0.1 ≤0.1 ≤0.1

5 99% purity ≤0.1 ≤0.1 ≤0.1

5 3±0.3 ≤0.1 ≤0.1 ≤0.1

5 5±0.5 ≤0.1 ≤0.1 ≤0.1

5 6±0.6 ≤0.1 ≤0.1 ≤0.1

5 10±1 ≤0.1 ≤0.1 ≤0.1

5 20±2 ≤0.1 ≤0.1 ≤0.1

5 50±5 ≤0.1 ≤0.1 ≤0.1

Dimethyl Silicone Fluid

WL-201-0.65

Dimethyl Silicone Fluid

WL-201-1

Dimethyl Silicone Fluid

WL-201-1.5

0.7619

1.380-1.384

1.385-1.389

63148-62-9

Comprehensive instructions are given in the

corresponding Material Safety Data Sheets. They are

available on request from Wellco subsidiaries or

may be printed via Wellco web site

http://www.wellcosilicone.com.

The "Best use before end" date of each batch is shown

on the product label.

Storage beyond the date specified on the label does

not necessarily mean that the product is no longer

usable. In this case however, the properties required

for the intended use must be checked for quality

assurance reasons.

Product Code
Refractivie

Index

Dimethyl Silicone Fluid

WL-201-20L

Dimethyl Silicone Fluid

WL-201-50L

1.389-1.393

1.390-1.395

1.393-1.399

1.394-1.400

1.397-1.401

1.398-1.402

1.400-1.404

Dimethyl Silicone Fluid

WL-201-2

Dimethyl Silicone Fluid

WL-201-3L

Dimethyl Silicone Fluid

WL-201-5L

Dimethyl Silicone Fluid

WL-201-6L

Dimethyl Silicone Fluid

WL-201-10L


