

#### 韩国唯尔科有机硅有限公司

Wellco Silicone RnD Co.

111, 819-6 Sallokbuk-ro, Jeju-si, Jeju-do, Korea Tel : 82-70-7533-6723 e-mail : mrcleanlee@daum.net

POLYDIMETHYLSILOXANE(Dimethicone) for Cosmetics and Personal Care

# **Product description**

Structural formula :

 $H_{3}C - Si - O + Si - O + Si - O + Si - O + Si - CH_{3} + CH_{3$ 

CAS No.: Appearance :

Duc duct list

63148-62-9 Clear, colorless liquid.

## **Special features**

#### Storage

The "Best use before end" date of each batch is shown on the product label.

Storage beyond the date specified on the label does not necessarily mean that the product is no longer usable. In this case however, the properties required for the intended use must be checked for quality assurance reasons.

## Wellco Silicone & Rhi

Safety notes

Comprehensive instructions are given in the corresponding Material Safety Data Sheets. They are available on request from Wellco subsidiaries or may be printed via Wellco web site http://www.wellcosilicone.com.

Product List						
Product Code	Haze	Viscosity (25°C) mm²/s	Refractivie Index	D4 content %	D5 content %	D6 content %
Dimethyl Silicone Fluid WL-201-0.65		99% purity	0.7619	≤0.1	≤0.1	≤0.1
Dimethyl Silicone Fluid WL-201-1	5	99% purity	1.380-1.384	≤0.1	≤0.1	≤0.1
Dimethyl Silicone Fluid WL-201-1.5	5	99% purity	1.385-1.389	≤0.1	≤0.1	≤0.1
Dimethyl Silicone Fluid WL-201-2	5	99% purity	1.389-1.393	≤0.1	≤0.1	≤0.1
Dimethyl Silicone Fluid WL-201-3L	5	3±0.3	1.390-1.395	≤0.1	≤0.1	≤0.1
Dimethyl Silicone Fluid WL-201-5L	5	5±0.5	1.393-1.399	≤0.1	≤0.1	≤0.1
Dimethyl Silicone Fluid WL-201-6L	5	6±0.6	1.394-1.400	≤0.1	≤0.1	≤0.1
Dimethyl Silicone Fluid WL-201-10L		10±1	1.397-1.401	≤0.1	≤0.1	≤0.1
Dimethyl Silicone Fluid WL-201-20L	one 85RnD Co	20±2	1.398-1.402	≤0.1	≤0.1	≤0.1
Dimethyl Silicone Fluid WL-201-50L	5	50±5	1.400-1.404	≤0.1	≤0.1	≤0.1